St Ives, Bus Station @

Morrisons
Burleigh Hill
St Ives, Bus Staton @

Operated on behalf of

F\) CAMBRIDGESHIRE

& PETERBOROUGH
NS COMBINED AUTHORITY

Burleigh Hill

Ramsey Road
Burrel Road

Burrel Road
Industrial Estate

Kings Hedges

) Morrisons Superstore

Needingworth Road

SHlve’s;
Teowm Cenire

Monday to Friday

No Sunday or Bank Holiday Services

from 14 October 2024

01487 740241

www.dews-coaches.com
sales@dews-coaches.com

Dews Coaches, Chatteris Road, Somersham Huntingdon PE28 3DN



ODEWs 200

(®) st Ives, Bus Station - Town Circular Full timetable

St lves, Bus Station (Bay 2) | 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50
St Ives, Needingworth Road || 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53
St lves, Morrisons | 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58

St Ives, Marley Road Post Box || 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03
St lves, Constable Road | 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05

St Ives, Cambridge Drive | 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07
St Ilves, Kings Hedges|| 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11

St lves, Burstellars | 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12

St lves, Warren Road | 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13

St Ives, Bus Station (Bay 2) | 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20
St Ives, Needingworth Road || 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25
St Ives, Morrisons || 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28

(Except Bank Holidays)

Monday to Friday

@ St lves, Bus Station - Morrisons Summary

St Ives, Bus Station, Bay 2§ 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20
St lves, East Street | 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21

St lves, Needingworth Road | 09:53 10:25 10:53 11:25 11:53 12:25 12:53 13:25 13:53 14:25
St Ives, Morrisons | 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28

(2] .
2 3015 fo Stives, Bus Station ® | 301StoStlves, Morrsions

© St Ives, Morrisons | 10:05 13:45 St Ives, Bus Station| 11:30 14:30

5 St Ilves, Marley Road Post Box | 10:08 13:48 St lves, Warren Road | 11:34 14:34

"(."U St Ives, Constable Road | 10:13 13:53 St Ives, Burstellars | 11:37 14:37

W St lves, Cambridge Drive | 10:15 13:55 St Ives, Kings Hedges | 11:40 14:40

St Ives, Kings Hedges | 10:19 13:59 St Ives, Burleigh Road | 11:43 14:43

St Ives, Burstellars | 10:22 14:02 St lves, Cambridge Drive || 11:47 14:47

St lves, Warren Road | 10:25 14:05 St Ives, Marley Road Post Box | 11:50 14:50

St Ives, Bus Stationf 10:30 14:10 St Ives, Morrisons| 11:55 14:55



